
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

209,241,221
0

209,241,221

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

692,279
0

692,279

215,328
0

215,328

70,048,226
0

70,048,226

2,824,603 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,824,603

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

206,416,618 70,048,226 215,328 692,279

3,822
0

50,571
0
0

83,225
0
0

6,605
586,439
163,600
17,257

0
0
0
0

852,659
1,764,178

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

804 0
0 0
0 0

126,955 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

29,319 0
157,078 0

0
0

3,497
0
0
0
0

462
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,959

204,652,440
1,760,785

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

206,413,225

69,891,148 215,328
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

69,891,148 215,328

688,320
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

688,320

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

280,197,054
0

280,197,054

2,824,603
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,824,603

277,372,451

3,822
0

54,068
0
0

83,225
0

462
7,409

586,439
163,600
144,212

0
0
0
0

881,978
1,925,215

275,447,236
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

277,208,021

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

25

5

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

25

5

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

209,241,221
0

209,241,221

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

907,607
0

907,607

70,048,226
0

70,048,226

2,824,603 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,824,603

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

206,416,618 70,048,226 907,607

3,822
0

50,571
0
0

83,225
0
0

6,605
586,439
163,600
17,257

0
0
0
0

852,659
1,764,178

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

804 0
0 0
0 0

126,955 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

29,319 0
157,078 0

204,652,440
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

204,652,440

69,891,148 907,607
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

69,891,148 907,607

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

280,197,054
0

280,197,054

2,824,603
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,824,603

277,372,451

3,822
0

50,571
0
0

83,225
0
0

7,409
586,439
163,600
144,212

0
0
0
0

881,978
1,921,256

275,451,195
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

275,451,195


